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409
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413
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420
L20

ZONE  
(Watsonville)

Industry Code/Spot Track Industrv

G.P. Martin 1, 2 4 1 George Barsi
J.M. Bulaich 422 Bachan Fruit Co.
H#J# Heinz 1  3, 422 Berman Steel
Speas 1-11 422 Sambrillo Paper
Container Service 99 423 Lead Tr ck
P.V. Gold Storage 4, 5 423 FarmerTs Cold Storage
Gallo Wine 1 423 Watsonville C nnin 
Ma n-Valle tine Gold Stge. 6 424 Modesko Cold Stora e
Scurich Gold Stge. 1 425 V7atsonville Canning
Neilson Warehouse 3 430 Storage Track
Buchwald Gold Stge. 1 431 Stora e Track
Calif  Farm Products 99 432 West Coast Farms
est Coast Farms 433 est Coast Farms

West Coast Farms 435 Old House Track
Team Track - Storage 90-91 436 John Inglis
Team Track 90 437 Martinelli
Watsonville Lum b e r 99 440 Central Supply
Lead Track 445 Phillips Products
Le se Plunibine (end) 6
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480
4 1
482
483
490
490

ZONE  
(cont'd)

Industry

Lead Track
Coas  Counties Canning 99
Travers Cold Storage 99
Lead Track
Apple Growers Cold S ge.
Franich
Granite Construction Co.
Green Giant
Coast Counties Canning
Lead for future development
Bud Antle
Bud Antle
Runaround - Storage 91
Harris Pine Mills 99
Harris Pine Mills 1 - 6
Big Creek Lumber 99
Mello Cold Storage 6 - 11
Del Mar Foods 6 - 11

Code/Spot

91
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